Kontakt:
Tel.: +49 7423 921 - 0
Installationsleitungen und Einzeladern / Installation cables and single cores
H05V2-K | H07V2-K
PVC Einzeladern
PVC Single cores
Verwendung: Application:

Kabel / Cable
Art Nr.
Part No.
Adern x Querschnitt
no. of cores x cross section
Außen Ø ca. mm
outer Ø ca. mm
CU Gewicht
kg/100m
copper weight
kg/100m
Gewicht kg/100m
weight kg/100m
SO-34....50 1 x 0.5 2.7 0.48 1.00
SO-34....75 1 x 0.75 2.9 0.72 1.30
SO-34...100 1 x 1 3.1 0.96 1.60
SO-34...150 1 x 1.5 3.4 1.44 2.20
SO-34...250 1 x 2.5 4 2.40 3.70
SO-34...400 1 x 4 4.6 3.84 4.90
SO-34...600 1 x 6 5.1 5.76 7.10
SO-34..1000 1 x 10 6.8 9.60 12.00
SO-34..1600 1 x 16 9 15.36 18.50
SO-34..2500 1 x 25 10.2 24.00 26.00
SO-35..3500 1 x 35 11.7 33.60 36.00
SO-35..5000 1 x 50 13.9 48.00 53.50
SO-35..7000 1 x 70 16 67.20 73.50
SO-35..9500 1 x 95 18.2 91.20 93.00
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Kontakt:
kabeltec Gmbh | Werkstr. 43 | D-78727 Oberndorf a. N. | Tel.: +49 7423 921-0 | Fax: +49 7423 921-282 | kabeltec@kabeltec.de